
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Mitchell Schow Park City High School 65 66 131 65 66

Drew Fleming Park City High School 70 72 142 70 72

Cole Lee Park City High School 73 77 150 73 76

Josh Lansky Park City High School 73 76 149 73 76

Dean Tsandes Park City High School 75 76 151

Jack Hanskat Park City High School 75 76 151 281 290 571

Braxton Quin Tooele High School 67 75 142 67 70

Jersey Houston Tooele High School 68 70 138 68 75

Brayden Boswell Tooele High School 74 82 156 74 76

Bridger Holms Tooele High School 79 76 155 79 82

Nate Putnam Tooele High School 89 88 177

Tegan Robinson Tooele High School 109 90 199 288 303 591

Triston Gardner Snow Canyon 70 66 136 70 66

Brodey Payzant Snow Canyon 72 77 149 72 77

David Lindsey Snow Canyon 77 77 154 77 77

Kyle Rogers Snow Canyon 82 86 168 82 83

Kolob Geraldo Snow Canyon 86 83 169

Clancy Christiansen Snow Canyon 93 92 185 301 303 604

Noah Schone Pine View 66 71 137 66 71

Jaden Milne Pine View 75 80 155 75 76

Dakota Millward Pine View 78 76 154 78 80

Trajen Kidd Pine View 81 82 163 81 82

Smith Haley Pine View 86 103 189

Tanner Staheli Pine View 104 87 191 300 309 609

Ryker Smith Carbon 74 71 145 74 71

Kayden Alderson Carbon 76 80 156 76 77

Joey Penovich Carbon 79 81 160 79 80

Ryan Gagon Carbon 80 77 157 80 81

Wyatt Henrie Carbon 91 84 175

Tyler Moynier Carbon 96 85 181 309 309 618

Austin Jaramillo Union High School 67 78 145 67 78

Blake Riding Union High School 78 79 157 78 79

Nick Winn Union High School 79 82 161 79 82

Jordan Bertoch Union High School 84 90 174 84 83

Dustin Corun Union High School 86 83 169

Kyler Campbell Union High School 92 95 187 308 322 630

Kosuke Aoki Dixie 73 70 143 73 70

Taylor Bottema Dixie 82 79 161 82 79

Max Walsh Dixie 83 79 162 83 79

Pierce Goodwin Dixie 84 81 165 84 81

Jack Phillips Dixie 87 87 174

Jake Orchard Dixie 94 82 176 322 309 631

Ryan Romero Stansbury High School 78 75 153 78 75

Brody Bitsoi Stansbury High School 81 83 164 81 80

Garret Lindsey Stansbury High School 81 80 161 81 80

Parker Buys Stansbury High School 82 82 164 82 82

Renden Dye Stansbury High School 89 94 183

Derrick Ho Stansbury High School 97 80 177 322 317 639

Phillip Hamel Juan Diego 76 91 167 76 75

Colton Stratton Juan Diego 77 75 152 77 79

Michael Walters Juan Diego 82 84 166 82 84

Alan Garrett Juan Diego 87 90 177 87 85
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Alex Miller Juan Diego 88 79 167

Noah Gillespie Juan Diego 90 85 175 322 323 645

Mathew Milburn Morgan High 75 76 151 75 76

Russell North Morgan High 79 77 156 79 77

Tyler Crowther Morgan High 82 88 170 82 87

Holden Welsh Morgan High 84 87 171 84 88

Jack Stauder Morgan High 88 91 179

Colton Welsh Morgan High 112 95 207 320 328 648

Triston Hartfiel Bear River 72 73 145

Brady White Juab 74 75 149

Blake Amick Desert Hills 77 70 147

Hunter Torres Canyon View 78 75 153

Jaylon Steck Richfield 78 72 150

Thomas Christiansen Hurricane 78 76 154

Holden Tucker North Sanpete 79 84 163

Jamis Benson Canyon View 79 79 158

Connor Brenkman Ben Lomond 79 79 158

INDIVIDUALS



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1st Mitchell Schow Park City High School 65 66 131 Max Walsh Dixie 83 79 162

2nd Triston Gardner Snow Canyon 70 66 136 Trajen Kidd Pine View 81 82 163

3rd Noah Schone Pine View 66 71 137 Holden Tucker North Sanpete 79 84 163

4th Jersey Houston Tooele High School 68 70 138 Brody Bitsoi Stansbury High School 81 83 164

T5th Drew Fleming Park City High School 70 72 142 Parker Buys Stansbury High School 82 82 164

T5th Braxton Quin Tooele High School 67 75 142 Pierce Goodwin Dixie 84 81 165

7th Kosuke Aoki Dixie 73 70 143 Michael Walters Juan Diego 82 84 166

8th Ryker Smith Carbon 74 71 145 Phillip Hamel Juan Diego 76 91 167

T9th Austin Jaramillo Union High School 67 78 145 Alex Miller Juan Diego 88 79 167

T9th Triston Hartfiel Bear River 72 73 145 Kyle Rogers Snow Canyon 82 86 168

Blake Amick Desert Hills 77 70 147 Kolob Geraldo Snow Canyon 86 83 169

Josh Lansky Park City High School 73 76 149 Dustin Corun Union High School 86 83 169

Brodey Payzant Snow Canyon 72 77 149 Tyler Crowther Morgan High 82 88 170

Brady White Juab 74 75 149 Holden Welsh Morgan High 84 87 171

Cole Lee Park City High School 73 77 150 Jordan Bertoch Union High School 84 90 174

Jaylon Steck Richfield 78 72 150 Jack Phillips Dixie 87 87 174

Dean Tsandes Park City High School 75 76 151 Wyatt Henrie Carbon 91 84 175

Jack Hanskat Park City High School 75 76 151 Noah Gillespie Juan Diego 90 85 175

Mathew Milburn Morgan High 75 76 151 Jake Orchard Dixie 94 82 176

Colton Stratton Juan Diego 77 75 152 Nate Putnam Tooele High School 89 88 177

Ryan Romero Stansbury High School 78 75 153 Derrick Ho Stansbury High School 97 80 177

Hunter Torres Canyon View 78 75 153 Alan Garrett Juan Diego 87 90 177

David Lindsey Snow Canyon 77 77 154 Jack Stauder Morgan High 88 91 179

Dakota Millward Pine View 78 76 154 Tyler Moynier Carbon 96 85 181

Thomas Christiansen Hurricane 78 76 154 Renden Dye Stansbury High School 89 94 183

Bridger Holms Tooele High School 79 76 155 Clancy Christiansen Snow Canyon 93 92 185

Jaden Milne Pine View 75 80 155 Kyler Campbell Union High School 92 95 187

Brayden Boswell Tooele High School 74 82 156 Smith Haley Pine View 86 103 189

Kayden Alderson Carbon 76 80 156 Tanner Staheli Pine View 104 87 191

Russell North Morgan High 79 77 156 Tegan Robinson Tooele High School 109 90 199

Ryan Gagon Carbon 80 77 157 Colton Welsh Morgan High 112 95 207

Blake Riding Union High School 78 79 157

Jamis Benson Canyon View 79 79 158

Connor Brenkman Ben Lomond 79 79 158

Joey Penovich Carbon 79 81 160

Nick Winn Union High School 79 82 161

Taylor Bottema Dixie 82 79 161

Garret Lindsey Stansbury High School 81 80 161
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